2666

0,572 kg/m

32,25

2668

0,297 kg/m

55,6

19,5

2681

0,550 kg/m

DUSAKABIN PROFILLER

SHOWER CABIN PROFILES
LUX SERIE

2680

0,691 kg/m

46

2l

2682

0,436 kg/m




2683

0,401 kg/m

40

0,9

40

3248

0,382 kg/m

DUSAKABIN PROFILLER

SHOWER CABIN PROFILES
LUX SERIE

45

3245

0,442 kg/m




